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· April 
· Closed for Easter Friday 7th, Saturday 8th & Monday 10th 
· Closed for Early May bank holiday Saturday 29th April  

· May
· Closed for Early May bank holiday Monday 1st May
· Closed  for Coronation of King Charles III Saturday 6th & Monday 8th May
· Closed for Spring bank holiday Saturday 27th & Monday 29th 
· June
· July

· August

· Closed Summer Bank holiday Saturday 26th & Monday 29th August 

· September
· Friday 1st September 2023 Christmas Menu Release 
· Friday 22nd The café project AGM & Presentation evening

· Closed Monday 25th for our Annual Day Trip

· October

· November

· December
· Friday 1st December Christmas party at Westside Community Centre

· Festive meals from Monday 4th to Friday 22nd December

· Café Closed from Saturday 23rd December until Sunday 7th January 2024

· Café Re-opens & Training Returns Monday 8th January 2024
The Café Project, The Dome, Brighton Hill Parade, Sullivan Road, Brighton Hill, Basingstoke, RG22 4EH

Tel: 01256 816375 Email: dome@thecafeproject.co.uk Registered Charity 1150811
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